
Year 5W Autumn 2 2021-22   

8:55AM-3:05PM 

 08:55 -

10.20 

10:20 -

10:50 

 11:10 - 

12.10 

12.10 - 

12.40 

 13:25 – 

13.40 

13.40 - 15.05 

Monday Assembly Maths 

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  

P
  
l  

a
  
y
  
t 

 i 
 m

  
e

 

English ANT 

D
  
i  

n
  
n

  
e

  
r 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

Foundation 

Subject 

 

Tuesday Maths 
YOGA 

 
English ANT GPS 

Foundation 

Subject 

Wednesday Maths 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

English ANT 
PSHE 

 
PE 

Thursday Maths 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

English ANT Science 

Friday Maths PE (Rugby) English 

Reading 

for 

pleasure in 

the Library 

Foundation 

Subject 

 

ANT 

 

     Foundation Subjects:     Week 1 and 2 – Music                        Week 3 and 4 – Geography                    Week 5 and 6 – ART               



Year 5T Autumn 2 2021-22   

8:55AM-3:05PM 

 08:55 -

10.20 

10:20 -

10:50 

 11:10 - 

12.10 

12.10 - 

12.40 

 13:25 – 

13.40 

13.40 - 15.05 

Monday Assembly Maths 

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  

P
  
l  

a
  
y
  
t 

 i 
 m

  
e

 

English ANT 

D
  
i  

n
  
n

  
e

  
r 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

Foundation 

Subject 

 

Tuesday YOGA 
Maths 

 
English ANT GPS 

Foundation 

Subject 

Wednesday Maths 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

English ANT 
PSHE 

 
P4C 

Thursday Maths 

Whole 

Class 

Reading 

English 

Reading 

for 

pleasure in 

the Library 

Science 

Friday PE (Rugby) Maths English ANT 
Foundation 

Subject 

 

ANT 

 

     Foundation Subjects:     Week 1 and 2 – Music                        Week 3 and 4 – Geography                    Week 5 and 6 – ART               



 


