<u>Year 5W Autumn 2 2021-22</u>

8:55AM-3:05PM

	08:55 10.20			11:10 - 12.10	12.10 - 12.40		13:25 – 13.40	13.40	- 15.05
Monday	Assembly	Maths		English	ANT		Whole Class Reading		dation ject
Tuesday	Maths	YOGA	i.	English	ANT	_	GPS		dation ject
Wednesday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	α × †	English	ANT	inne	PSHE		PE
Thursday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	<u> </u>	English	ANT		Science		
Friday	Maths	PE (Rugby)		English	Reading for pleasure in the Library		Found Subj		ANT

<u>Year 5T Autumn 2 2021-22</u>

8:55AM-3:05PM

	08:55 - 10.20	10:20 - 10:50		11:10 - 12.10	12.10 - 12.40		13:25 – 13.40	13.40 -	15.05
Monday	Assembly	Maths		English	ANT		Whole Class Reading	Found Subj	
Tuesday	YOGA	Maths	i m	English	ANT	, r	GPS	Found Subj	
Wednesday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	α × +	English	ANT	inne	PSHE	Р	4C
Thursday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	<u> </u>	English	Reading for pleasure in the Library		Science		
Friday	PE (Rugby)	Maths		English	ANT		Foundation Subject		ANT